
 

 

Tax ID: 36-6070126 

ANA Board 
Shante Griggs 

President 
drgriggs@naprapath.org 

 
Rindie Coker 

Secretary (Interim) 
drcoker@naprapath.org 

 
Dawn Olson 

Treasurer 
drolson@naprapath.org 

 
Sooniti Weems 

Business Affairs 
drweems@naprapath.org 

 
Mary Cavender 

Membership Relations 
drcavender@naprapath.org 

 
Bernard Zayner 

Continuing Education 
drzayner@naprapath.org 

 
Jennifer Newell 

Director 1 
drnewell@naprapath.org 

 
Charles Greer 

Director 2 (NCNMU Liaison) 
drgreer@naprapath.org 

 
Kristen Poe 

Advisory (NUMSS Liaison) 
drpoe@naprapath.org 

 
Neil Meccia 

Advisory (ACNE) 
drmeccia@ncnmu.edu 

 
James Hutchins 

Advisory 
drhutchins@naprapath.org 
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American	Naprapathic	Association	
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2023-24 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
PUBLIC MEETING SCHEDULE  

(Quarterly On 2nd Mondays)  
 

ALL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD VIA ZOOM 
*Meeting dates and time are subject to change. 

 

Zoom Link 
 Click Here to Join ANA Zoom Meeting 

 
Meeting ID: 819 1972 7564 

Passcode: 116067 

*Membership Year 2024 – 25** 
§ Monday, September 9th, 2024 @ 7pm CST* (1st QTR End Board Meeting) 
 
§ Monday, October 21st, 2024 @ 7pm CST (*Special Meeting 2024 Pre-Holiday Conference) 
 
§ Monday, December 9th, 2024 @ 7pm CST* (2nd QTR End Board Meeting) 

• (Semi-Annual Holiday Conference, Sunday December 8th, 2024) 
 
§ Monday, February 10th, 2025 @ 7pm CST (*Special Meeting 2025 Post-Holiday Conference) 
 
§ Monday, March 10th, 2025 @ 7pm CST* (3rd QTR End Board Meeting) 
 
§ Monday, April 14th, 2025 @ 7pm CST (*Special Meeting 2025 Pre-Annual Convention) 
 
§ Monday, June 9th, 2025 @ 7pm CST* (4th QTR End Board Meeting) 

 
 
*Membership Year 2025 – 26** 
§ Monday, September 8th, 2025 @ 7pm CST (1st QTR End Board Meeting) 
 
§ Monday, December 8th, 2025 @ 7pm CST (2nd QTR End Board Meeting) 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81919727564?pwd=ZWVhU3E3Z25NR1dWcTBCWmF4UHhFQT09

